PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGI STER
USER . . . : JTERRY

DATE . . . : 6/27/ 16

TIME . . . : 8:16

HOLD . . . : YES

COPI ES : 1

OUTPUT QUEUE TERRYPRT
DI STRI BUTI ON: * NONE

SELECTI ON OPTI ONS

BANK ACCOUNT . . . . : CLAIMS FD
FROM CHECK NUMBER .. . *ALL
THRU CHECK NUMBER . . . : *ALL
FROM CHECK DATE . . . . : 6/24/ 2016
THRU CHECK DATE . 6/24/ 2016

UN- RECONCI LED AS OF DATE N/ A
RECONCI LI ATI ON STATUSES : RECONCILED / NOT RECONCI LED / VOI DED
UPDATED . . . . : ALL



New Wbrld Systems FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT PAGE 1

DATE 6/27/16 AP0460
TIME 8:16:31 CHECK REGI STER JTERRY
CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCI LED AMT DI FFERENCE
BANK ACCOUNT: APR CLAIMS FD RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT
190224 6/24/2016 EASTERLI NG, ALI SON NOT RECONCI LED 162.50 .00 .00
190225 6/24/2016 STRI CKLAND COMPANI ES NOT RECONCI LED 250. 40 .00 .00
190226 6/24/2016 O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 7.99 .00 .00
190227 6/24/2016 MONTGOMERY ADVERTI SER NOT RECONCI LED 405.72 .00 .00
190228 6/24/2016 LAMAR COMPANI ES NOT RECONCI LED 820.00 .00 .00
190229 6/24/2016 SPECTRUM REACH NOT RECONCI LED 700.00 .00 .00
190230 6/24/2016 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 395.55 .00 .00
190231 6/24/2016 J & M CYLI NDER GASES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,175.80 .00 .00
190232 6/24/2016 COPY WORLD, | NC NOT RECONCI LED 180.50 .00 .00
190233 6/24/2016 LI MESTONE FARMER' § CO- OP NOT RECONCI LED 73.98 .00 .00
190234 6/24/2016 AT&T LONG DI STANCE SERVI C NOT RECONCI LED 548.25 .00 .00
190235 6/24/2016 PERRY COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,195.14 00 00
190236 6/24/2016 VALLEY OVERHEAD DOOR | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,465.00 .00 .00
190237 6/24/2016 CMS NOT RECONCI LED 2,643.20 .00 .00
190238 6/24/2016 TTL, I NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,872.75 00 00
190239 6/24/2016 SMI TH & LOVELESS | NC NOT RECONCI LED 49,501.00 .00 .00
190240 6/24/2016 ROBERTS GROUP | NC NOT RECONCI LED 60.74 .00 .00
190241 6/24/2016 MERCHANT'S FOOD SERVI CE NOT RECONCI LED 46,784 .47 .00 .00
190242 6/24/2016 COMMUNI TY FREE CLI NI C OF NOT RECONCI LED 4,940.00 .00 .00
190243 6/24/2016 ABL MANAGEMENT | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,568.00 .00 .00
190244 6/24/2016 ANI MAL TRACKS VETERI NARY NOT RECONCI LED 606.00 .00 .00
190245 6/24/2016 NEELY COBLE NOT RECONCI LED 44.97 .00 .00
190246 6/24/2016 PATE, JERRY TURF & | RRI GA NOT RECONCI LED 1,156.73 .00 .00
190247 6/24/2016 WRSA-FM NOT RECONCI LED 500.00 .00 .00
190248 6/24/2016 CENTRAL STATION, | NC (450 NOT RECONCI LED 105.00 .00 .00
190249 6/24/2016 PNC BANK NOT RECONCI LED 1,753.42 .00 .00
190250 6/24/2016 AL DEPT OF LABOR NOT RECONCI LED 50.00 .00 .00
190251 6/24/2016 SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR NOT RECONCI LED 6,099. 85 .00 .00
190252 6/24/2016 MCCOMM GROUP, | NC. NOT RECONCI LED 17,216.79 .00 .00
190253 6/24/2016 THOMAS, TOMMY V. NOT RECONCI LED 31.20 .00 .00
190254 6/24/2016 MORGAN CO CHI LD ADVOCACY NOT RECONCI LED 1,750.00 .00 .00
190255 6/24/2016 HENSLEY, LORI M. NOT RECONCI LED 750.00 .00 .00
190256 6/24/2016 ARCHULETTA, JAMES NOT RECONCI LED 162.50 .00 .00
190257 6/24/2016 TRI GREEN EQUI PMENT, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 117.95 .00 .00
190258 6/24/2016 SUTHERLI N, RANCE NOT RECONCI LED 162.50 .00 .00
190259 6/24/2016 STORE SUPPLY WAREHOUSE NOT RECONCI LED 1,311.62 .00 .00
190260 6/24/2016 LYONS HR NOT RECONCI LED 212.60 .00 .00
190261 6/24/2016 RIVER CITY T-SHIRTS NOT RECONCI LED 1,079.00 .00 .00
190262 6/24/2016 WHI TE, KURTI STYNE NOT RECONCI LED 825.00 .00 .00
190263 6/24/2016 KEELI NG COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 323.28 .00 .00
190264 6/24/2016 B & B LANDSCAPI NG SUPPLI E NOT RECONCI LED 1,897.70 .00 .00
190265 6/24/2016 POLI CE AND SHERI FFS PRESS NOT RECONCI LED 460.59 .00 .00
190266 6/24/2016 DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT NOT RECONCI LED 6,175.00 .00 .00
190267 6/24/2016 VETERI NARY REGI ONAL REFER NOT RECONCI LED 200.00 .00 .00
190268 6/24/2016 DECATUR YOUTH SYMPHONY NOT RECONCI LED 1,125.00 .00 .00
190269 6/24/2016 DECATUR DI AGNOSTIC LAB I N NOT RECONCI LED 27.00 .00 .00
190270 6/24/2016 W LKS TRUCK TIRE LLC NOT RECONCI LED 3,993.26 .00 .00
190271 6/24/2016 NESBITT, S. S. & CO INC NOT RECONCI LED 50.00 .00 .00
190272 6/24/2016 AT&T NOT RECONCI LED 75. 31 .00 .00
190273 6/24/2016 BERNEY OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 75.26 .00 .00
190274 6/24/2016 PETSMART NOT RECONCI LED 124.92 .00 .00

190275 6/24/2016 STRAIN & SONS NURSERY NOT RECONCI LED 159.75 .00 .00
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190276
190277
190278
190279
190280
190281
190282
190283
190284
190285
190286
190287
190288
190289
190290
190291
190292
190293
190294
190295
190296
190297
190298
190299
190300
190301
190302
190303
190304
190305
190306
190307
190308
190309
190310
190311
190312
190313
190314
190315
190316
190317
190318
190319
190320
190321
190322
190323
190324
190325
190326
190327
190328

2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016

REED CONTRACTI NG SERVI CES
HARRI S, REMONDA LACHOY JR
WHI TE, JAYLIN
SOUTHEASTERN BUSI NESS MAC
HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA
TATE SERVI CES I NC

AT&T

CRAI G, STACIE M

LAKE, JASON

LANE, GREGORY A. DBA/
CONTRACTORS CHOI CE ROLL O
DECATUR PLUMBI NG SUPPLY
DUKEMI NEER, DAVI D

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON LOC. 24
READY MI X USA, LLC
DECATUR PRI NTI NG SOLUTI ON
MADI SON SECURI TY GROUP I N
SANDERS, NOEL

LYNN LAYTON FORD

COMPLI ANCE CONSTRUCTI ON C
Bl G SPRI NG ENVI RONMENTAL
H & R AGRI - POWER

YAMAHA GOLF CAR COMPANY
ALLI ANCE HR, | NC

FLOWERS BAKI NG OF BI RMI NG
BERKOW TZ, DENNI S

MORGAN COUNTY DI STRI CT CO
Ml NOR, SI DNEY

UNI TED STATES BANKRUPTCY
WHI TE, LARRY C

SOUTHERN PETROLEUM MAI NTE
WHI TE, PHYLLI S

HAVKI NS, RYAN

OLD TOWN TREE

SUPERCELL SHELTERS | NC
J' S | CE COMPANY

ABORN, KASSANDRA
TRAVELERS

WATKI NS, ZOE

ACCELA, INC #774375
SCHUTT, JOSEPH

HOME CITY | CE

C & P DI STRI BUTI NG LLC
AGI LI TY RECOVERY SOLUTI ON
DECATUR CBF/ CWC

CAMPBELL, DESTI NY

NEXSTAR BROADCASTI NG | NC
C W INSTITUTES, | NC.
REYNA, GEORGE

CURTI S SLATEN UPHOLSTERY
S| TEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY
WEBB, JOE

MARATHON ELECTRI CAL

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 1,259.96
NOT RECONCI LED 450.00
NOT RECONCI LED 425.00
NOT RECONCI LED 322.13
NOT RECONCI LED 1,720.00
NOT RECONCI LED 207.00
NOT RECONCI LED 70.00
NOT RECONCI LED 331.38
NOT RECONCI LED 1,777.93
NOT RECONCI LED 170.00
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 223.25
NOT RECONCI LED 33.70
NOT RECONCI LED 3,521.99
NOT RECONCI LED 1,372.00
NOT RECONCI LED 300.00
NOT RECONCI LED 658.00
NOT RECONCI LED 110.00
NOT RECONCI LED 573,560.00
NOT RECONCI LED 4,695.00
NOT RECONCI LED 453.70
NOT RECONCI LED 1,074.17
NOT RECONCI LED 472.53
NOT RECONCI LED 57,283.39
NOT RECONCI LED 1,080.04
NOT RECONCI LED 162.50
NOT RECONCI LED 300.00
NOT RECONCI LED 110.00
NOT RECONCI LED 3,034.00
NOT RECONCI LED 2,500.00
NOT RECONCI LED 642.50
NOT RECONCI LED 2,500.00
NOT RECONCI LED 360.00
NOT RECONCI LED 675.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 406.00
NOT RECONCI LED 15,285.00
NOT RECONCI LED 110.00
NOT RECONCI LED 750.00
NOT RECONCI LED 162.50
NOT RECONCI LED 230.55
NOT RECONCI LED 2,494.80
NOT RECONCI LED 507.50
NOT RECONCI LED 2,180.00
NOT RECONCI LED 110.00
NOT RECONCI LED 390.00
NOT RECONCI LED 3,076.67
NOT RECONCI LED 110.00
NOT RECONCI LED 125.00
NOT RECONCI LED 9,834.40
NOT RECONCI LED 9.07
NOT RECONCI LED 1,140.00
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DATE 6/27/16

TIME 8:16:31

CHECK # CHECK DATE
190329 6/24/2016
190330 6/24/2016
190331 6/24/2016
190332 6/24/2016
190333 6/24/2016
190334 6/24/2016
190335 6/24/2016
190336 6/24/2016
190337 6/24/2016
190338 6/24/2016
190339 6/24/2016
190340 6/24/2016
190341 6/24/2016
190342 6/24/2016
190343 6/24/2016
190344 6/24/2016
190345 6/24/2016
190346 6/24/2016
190347 6/24/2016
190348 6/24/2016
190349 6/24/2016
190350 6/24/2016
190351 6/24/2016
190352 6/24/2016
190353 6/24/2016
190354 6/24/2016
190355 6/24/2016
190356 6/24/2016
190357 6/24/2016
190358 6/24/2016
190359 6/24/2016
190360 6/24/2016
190361 6/24/2016
190362 6/24/2016
190363 6/24/2016
190364 6/24/2016
190365 6/24/2016
190366 6/24/2016
190367 6/24/2016
190368 6/24/2016
190369 6/24/2016
190370 6/24/2016
190371 6/24/2016
190372 6/24/2016
190373 6/24/2016
190374 6/24/2016
190375 6/24/2016
190376 6/24/2016
190377 6/24/2016
190378 6/24/2016
190379 6/24/2016
190380 6/24/2016
190381 6/24/2016

PAYEE NAME

JETT, PATRICIA C
CROY ENGI NEERI NG, LLC
SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARI NGH
SHOALS MPE SERVI CES
H G DI STRI BUTI ON | NC
FI LTECH- WOODLAND, | NC
NETWORK FLEET, | NC.
CLEBURNE FARM SUPPLY
ANDERSON, MORGAN
ARNOLD, CASSI DY
BOLDI N, BRENDA
CAMPBELL, ALEXUS
DRI GGERS, SAMANTHA
ELMORE, AVANELLE (AVY)
HAMI LTON, TY
HENRY, CHUCK
JOI NER, MADELI NE
JONES, JACKSON
Kl RK, JAM LAH
CAMPBELL, KELSEY

DBA TRUCKWORX KENWORTH
MAGAALANES, YUl LANA
BATES, RAYSHUN
LEATHERS & ASSOCI ATES, IN
REDSTONE HARLEY- DAVI DSON
EDDI E PREUITT FORD, | NC

LUCAS, TATI ANA ALEXI S
JONES, JOHNNIE
ALBRI GHT, AMBER M CHELLE

ACUSHNET COMPANY

HUNTSVI LLE BROADCAST CORP
AFLAC

MCGRI FF Tl RE COMPANY, | NC
Al R COOLED ENGI NES | NC
LOWE' S COMPANI ES | NC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY | NC
CONSOLI DATED ELECTRI CAL
UNI TED WAY OF MORGAN CO
UNI TED WAY OF MORGAN CO
COMMUNI TY ACTI ON PARTNERS
CDW GOVERNMENT | NC

COOK' S PEST CONTROL | NC
TN VALLEY MEDI A

DECATUR UTILITIES

MORGAN CO RESCUE SQUAD
VULCAN MATERI ALS

SAFETY KLEEN CORP

MORGAN CO ECONOMI C DEVELO
PUGH WRI GHT Mc ANALLY
DECATUR/ MORGAN COUNTY
DECATUR/ MORGAN CO

MORGAN FARMERS CO- OP | NC
MUNI CI PAL CODE CORP

F

I NANCI AL

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS

NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK

~

-

AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE
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190382
190383
190384
190385
190386
190387
190388
190389
190390
190391
190392
190393
190394
190395
190396
190397
190398
190399
190400
190401
190402
190403
190404
190405
190406
190407
190408
190409
190410
190411
190412
190413
190414
190415
190416
190417
190418
190419
190420
190421
190422
190423
190424
190425
190426
190427
190428
190429
190430
190431
190432
190433
190434

2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016
2472016

PRI NCESS THEATRE CTR FOR
CI TY WHOLESALE GROCERY
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
PEPSI COLA DECATUR, LLC
PERSONNEL BOARD
SHERW N- W LLI AMS CO
SOUTHLAND | NTL TRUCKS | NC
KENNY PI PE & SUPPLY | NC
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO | NC
POSTMASTER

DECATUR PUBLI C LI BRARY
JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRI NTI NG COMPANY
MCABEE MEDI CAL | NC
THOMAS, W H. OIL CO INC
SMI TH SERVI CE CORPORATI ON
MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT
VAUGHAN GAS & APPLI ANCE C
MAYER ELECTRI C SUPPLY CO
NORTH AL CHEMI CAL CO | NC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
CI TY DI ESEL I NC

XEROX CORPORATI ON

TEMPLE | NC

MCCLARY TI RE CO I NC
WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
LI FEGUARD STORE | NC THE
FLEET PRIDE, I NC

JULI A'S POOLS | NC

DUFFI ELD AQUATI CS, | NC.
VOLUNTEER CENTER OF MORGA
RAMER MANUFACTURI NG | NC
SEXTON | NC

AT&T

FASTENAL COMPANY

KOORSEN FI RE & SECURITY
LOCAL GOVERNMENT HEALTH
VERI ZON W RELESS

ANDERS POOL COMPANY

TVW ELECTRI CAL SUPPLI ES
SANSOM EQUI PMENT CO | NC
OFFI CE DEPOT

STAPLES ADVANTAGE | NC
MORGAN CO COMMI SSI ON
MORGAN CO COMMI SSI ON
ATWORK FRANCHI SE | NC

AL CHI LD SUPPORT PAYMENT
PRO- Al R SERVI CES, | NC.
DECATUR MORGAN HOSPI TAL
CARRI ER CORPORATI ON
HUMPHRI ES FARM TURF SUPPL
POWER CLEANI NG EQUI PMENT

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 6,666.66
NOT RECONCI LED 1,473.22
NOT RECONCI LED 221.53
NOT RECONCI LED 14,016. 44
NOT RECONCI LED 52,130.00
NOT RECONCI LED 190. 71
NOT RECONCI LED 2,483.68
NOT RECONCI LED 221.69
NOT RECONCI LED 2,083.33
NOT RECONCI LED 4,065.25
NOT RECONCI LED 622.00
NOT RECONCI LED 28,234.93
NOT RECONCI LED 5,094. 11
NOT RECONCI LED 544.45
NOT RECONCI LED 123.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,841.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,017.39
NOT RECONCI LED 10,046.66
NOT RECONCI LED 144.69
NOT RECONCI LED 12.71
NOT RECONCI LED 6,940. 31
NOT RECONCI LED 1,220.48
NOT RECONCI LED 89.25
NOT RECONCI LED 570.39
NOT RECONCI LED 9,340.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,605.51
NOT RECONCI LED 53.82
NOT RECONCI LED 162.50
NOT RECONCI LED 253.89
NOT RECONCI LED 1,227.96
NOT RECONCI LED 6,460.24
NOT RECONCI LED 30.00
NOT RECONCI LED 277.08
NOT RECONCI LED 3,988.65
NOT RECONCI LED 7,092.73
NOT RECONCI LED 428. 41
NOT RECONCI LED 134.85
NOT RECONCI LED 619,501.00
NOT RECONCI LED 4,150.64
NOT RECONCI LED 4,828.00
NOT RECONCI LED 100. 71
NOT RECONCI LED 880.61
NOT RECONCI LED 877.68
NOT RECONCI LED 113.50
NOT RECONCI LED 12,500.00
NOT RECONCI LED 295.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,806.00
NOT RECONCI LED 8,069.98
NOT RECONCI LED 2,297.91
NOT RECONCI LED 879.70
NOT RECONCI LED 815. 41
NOT RECONCI LED 740.19
NOT RECONCI LED 1,329.24
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CHECK # CHECK DATE
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FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE 5
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DI FFERENCE

190435 6/24/2016
190436 6/24/2016
190437 6/24/2016
190438 6/24/2016
190439 6/24/2016
190440 6/24/2016
190441 6/24/2016
190442 6/24/2016
190443 6/24/2016
190444 6/24/2016
190445 6/24/2016
190446 6/24/2016
190447 6/24/2016
190448 6/24/2016
190449 6/24/2016
190450 6/24/2016
190451 6/24/2016
190452 6/24/2016
190453 6/24/2016
190454 6/24/2016
190455 6/24/2016
190456 6/24/2016
190457 6/24/2016
190458 6/24/2016
190459 6/24/2016
190460 6/24/2016
190461 6/24/2016
190462 6/24/2016
BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCI LED .
NOT RECONCI LED
VOI DED

UPDATED .
NOT UPDATED

LADD REAL ESTATE, |INC
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
MORGAN CO EMCD

GRAI NGER

AGRI - AFC, LLC

DAWSON, J A & COMPANY | NC
AMERI C EQUI PMENT/ HARTSELL
T- MOBI LE

COOK' S PEST CONTROL | NC
DECATUR MED- SURG CLINIC L
CARNEGI E VI SUAL ARTS CENT
MORGAN CO RECYCLI NG FUND
PRYOR FI ELD Al RPORT AUTHO
WS ELECTRI CAL & A/ C INC
BEARI NG & DRI VE SUPPLY
PAGE' S SOD FARM I NC

MCBRI DE, J CALVIN & ASSOC
HUNTZI NGER, ROGER

VWNN'S HYDRAULICS LLC

W LKS TI RE & BATTERY SERV
JOHNSON, JAMES DARNELL

L1 GHTNI NG | NDUSTRI AL SERV

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 400.00
NOT RECONCI LED 3,333.33
NOT RECONCI LED 56, 709.25
NOT RECONCI LED 543.60
NOT RECONCI LED 1,525.00
NOT RECONCI LED 2,825.78
NOT RECONCI LED 220.94
NOT RECONCI LED 196.65
NOT RECONCI LED 357.75
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,666.66
NOT RECONCI LED 46, 787. 34
NOT RECONCI LED 2,500.00
NOT RECONCI LED 2,730.57
NOT RECONCI LED 324.76
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 4,500.00
NOT RECONCI LED 532.80
NOT RECONCI LED 1,896.00
NOT RECONCI LED 175.01
NOT RECONCI LED 775.00
NOT RECONCI LED 920.00

GRESHAM SMI TH & PARTNERS NOT RECONCI LED 1,734.00
OSBORNE ANI MAL HOSPI TAL NOT RECONCI LED 2,449.50
NEVI LLE' S LAWN CARE NOT RECONCI LED 3,200.00
FAMI LY PET HEALTH CARE NOT RECONCI LED 2,141.00
CI TY MACHI NE NOT RECONCI LED 55.45
SATTERFI ELDS AUTO TECH NOT RECONCI LED 2,170. 45
239 CHECKs e e e e e e m e
1,934,736.67

0 CHECKS .00

239 CHECKS 1,934,736.67

0 CHECKS .00

0 CHECKS .00

239 CHECKS 1,934,736.67



